n	 10,000 memory storage with USB download
n 	 Large 5.7” ¼ VGA backlit full colour screen
	 for clear results
n 	 200 mA; 10 A and 25 A Bond Test with high
	 duty cycle for repetitive testing
	 (PAT410 – 200 mA only)
n 	 Selectable PASS/FAIL limits provide instant
	 indication of a faulty asset

Download to USB memory stick	 ■	 ■
PowerSuite compatible	 ■	 ■
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product	 Order Code
PAT410-DE	 	 1000-748
PAT410-EU 	 	 1000-747
PAT450-EU	 	 1000-751
PAT450-DE	 	 1000-750
Included accessories
Printed quick start guide
Full user guide on CD
Calibration Certificate